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ROSEMEAD SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 2018-2019 PROFESSIONAL ACADEMIC SCHOOL CALENDAR 

 July 1, 2018 Sunday Fiscal year begins 

* July 4, 2018 Wednesday Independence Day Holiday 

     

 August 22, 2018 Wednesday School Begins/Minimum Day TK-8th Students 

     

* September 3, 2018 Monday Labor Day Holiday 

     

^ October 8, 2018 Monday No School – Student Free Day/Professional Development 

 October 25, 2018 Thursday End of First Quarter (Middle School) 

 October 31, 2018 Wednesday Parent-Teacher Conference/Minimum Day TK-6th Students 

     

 November 1, 2018 Thursday Parent-Teacher Conference/Minimum Day TK-6th Students 

 November 2, 2018 Friday Parent-Teacher Conference/Minimum Day TK-6th Students 

^  

* 

November 12, 2018 Monday No School – Student Free Day/Professional Development and  

Veteran’s Day Holiday (Classified Holiday) 

  November 16, 2018 Friday End of First Trimester (Elementary) 

x November 19, 2018 Monday Local Student Holiday 

x November 20, 2018 Tuesday Local Student Holiday 

x November 21, 2018 Wednesday Local Student Holiday 

* November 22, 2018 Thursday Thanksgiving Day Holiday 

x November 23, 2018 Friday Thanksgiving Holiday 

     

x December 21, 2018 Friday Winter Recess Begins (Dec. 21st  – Jan. 4th) 

 December 24, 2018 Monday Christmas Eve Holiday  

* December 25, 2018 Tuesday Christmas Day Holiday 

 December 26, 2018 Wednesday Admission’s Day (Classified Holiday) 

 December 31, 2018 Monday New Year’s Eve Holiday 

     

* January 1, 2019 Tuesday New Year’s Day Holiday 

^ January  7, 2019 Monday No School – Student Free Day/Professional Development 

 January 8, 2019 Tuesday School Reopens 

* January 21, 2019 Monday Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday 

 January 23, 2019 Wednesday End of Second Quarter (Middle School) 

     

* February 11, 2019 Monday Lincoln’s Birthday Holiday 

^ February 15, 2019 Friday No School – Student Free Day/Professional Development 

* February 18, 2019 Monday President’s Birthday Holiday 

     

 March 11, 2019 Monday End of Second Trimester (Elementary) 

^ March 15, 2019 Friday No School – Student Free Day/Professional Development 

     

 April 2, 2019 Tuesday End of Third Quarter (Middle School) 

^ April 19, 2019 Friday No School – Student Free Day/Professional Development 

x April 22, 2019 Monday Spring Recess Begins (Apr. 22nd – 26th)  

 April 29, 2019 Monday School Reopens 

     

 May 21, 2019 Tuesday Savannah Open House / Minimum Day Savannah School 

 May 23, 2019 Thursday Shuey Open House / Minimum Day Shuey School 

* May 27, 2019 Monday Memorial Day Holiday 

 May 29, 2019 Wednesday Encinita Open House / Minimum Day Encinita School 

 May 30, 2019 Thursday Janson Open House / Minimum Day Janson School 

 TBD   Muscatel Open House / Minimum Day Muscatel School 

     

^ June 7, 2019 Friday No School – Student Free Day/Professional Development 

 June 12, 2019 Wednesday Minimum Day 7th-8th  Students 

 June  13, 2019 Thursday Minimum Day 7th-8th  Students 

 June 14, 2019 Friday Last Day of School/ Minimum Day TK-8th Students 

End of Fourth Quarter & Third Trimester 

TK-8th Report Cards 
 

LEGEND: 
*Legal Holiday 

xLocal Holiday 

^Student Free Day 


